
Cheese $ 7.99
Chicken          $ 8.99
Buffalo/BBQ $ 9.99
Bacon Ranch $ 11.99
Steak              
Quesadilla Tray

$ 12.99

Cheeseburger   $ 9.99
(Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions)

Extra Angus Patty $ 4.00 

Quesadillas Burgers

Plain $ 11.99
Chicken $ 11.99
Steak $ 13.99
Chicken and Steak $ 14.99 

Nachos

Drinks

Small Coffee       $2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$3.25
$2.75
$3.75
$2.75

Medium Coffee
Large Coffee
Med. Iced Coffee
Large Iced Coffee
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Fiji Water
Bottled Water

Sparkling Water
Soft Drink
Nesquik
Energy Drink
Aloe Vera
Sport Drink
Milk
Coconut Water
Mocha Frappe

$3.00
$3.50
$3.75
$4.25
$3.75
$3.50
$3.50
$3.75
$3.75

Heavenly Specialties

Sliced Tomatoes $1.25
Lettuce                  $1.25
Onions                   $1.25
Spinach                 $1.25
Jalapenos              
Banana Peppers
Black Olives

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

Extra Cheese $1.50
Grilled Onion $1.50
Extra Egg $1.50
Grilled Veggies                 $1.50

Sliced Avocado
Extra Meat

$2.00
$2.75

Add - Ons

*Heavenly Add-Ons can be added to any
sandwich, wrap or omelette.

Mushrooms $2.00

Hamburger $ 9.50 
(Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions)

(Assorted Quesadillas to Serve 12, Comes
with Pico De Gallo, Sauce, Guacamole, and Chips)

$ 130.00

(Add Street Corn + $30.00, Serves 12)  

Phillysteak             $ 12.75
Pizza Bagel            $ 8.75

Shrimp Tacos (3)   $ 13.75

Street Corn            $ 5.25

French Fries $ 3.25
Crazy Fries 

Fruit Tray

$ 5.75

$ 40.00

Heavenly Café serves sandwiches on a choice
of bagel, wrap, white or wheat toast.

Ketchup, hot sauce, mustard, mayo upon
request. Eggs are served to order.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood or eggs may increase

your risk of food borne illness.*

Pupusas (Only Thursday)

$ 11.99

(Corn Flour filled with Cheese or
Cheese and Seasoned Pork Meat
Includes Slaw and Tomato Sauce)

3 Stack
$ 15.994 Stack

(*Seasonal*)

Fruit Cake $ 45.00
(Special Order *Seasonal*)

Small $ 5.75
(Includes Crackers)

Large $ 9.75
(Includes Crackers and Grilled Cheese)

Soup of the Day

Mozzarella Sticks $ 5.95
(6 count)

Wings $ 7.50
(6 count – Buffalo or BBQ)



Breakfast Sandwiches

Cream Cheese Flavors

Shmear Bagels

Plain
Sesame
Poppy
Onion
Everything
Whole Wheat
Asiago Cheese

Blueberry
Cinnamon Raisin

Egg
Egg + Cheese
Egg + One Meat
Egg + Cheese + One Meat
(Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Turkey Bacon, Chorizo)

$ 5.25 Chocolate Chip
Multi-Grain

Wraps
Hero

Whole Wheat

Flat Breads
Toast
Rye
Patty Bun

Individual     $ 2.00
1/2 dozen     $ 9.99
Dozen            $ 18.99

Egg + Cheese + 2 Meats
Chicken

+ add egg + cheese
Heavenly

Hungry Man

Smoked Salmon

(Grilled or Breaded)

(3 Eggs Whites, Spinach, Turkey Bacon
or Patty, Swiss Cheese)

(3 Eggs, 3 Meats, Cheese, Choice of
Hero or Bagel)

(Smoked Salmon, Tomato, Red Onions,
Cream Cheese)

$ 6.25
$ 7.25
$ 7.99

$ 8.99
$ 7.49

$ 8.75
$ 8.99

$ 10.49

$ 12.75

Plain
Veggie

Scallion
Garlic

Jalapenos

Jalapeno

Everything
Blueberry
Strawberry
Chocolate Chip
Cinnamon Raisin

Heavenly Café serves sandwiches on a choice
of bagel, wrap, white or wheat toast.

Ketchup, hot sauce, mustard, mayo upon
request. Eggs are served to order.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
poultry, seafood or eggs may increase

your risk of food borne illness.*

Bagel with Butter
Bagel with Nutella
Bagel with Plain Cream Cheese
Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese

$3.50
$3.50
$4.25
$4.75 

Plain
Flavored

4 oz    8 oz   1 lb
$3.50     $5.25     $9.00
$4.50     $7.50     $13.00

Bread Options Cold Sandwiches Pancakes

Hot Sandwiches

Salads

Sides

Pancake Toppings

Egg Salad
Tuna Salad
Veggie Tuna Salad
Buffalo Chicken
Chicken Salad
Ham and Cheese
Italian Club

Turkey Club
(Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes)

$ 8.75
$ 9.25
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 9.50
$ 12.00

$ 12.00  
(Turkey, Bacon, American Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Mayo)

BLT
Grilled Chicken

Chicken Cutlet

Delight

Heart Attack

Reuben

Grilled Veggie Wrap

$ 9.50
$ 10.50

$ 10.50

$ 12.00

$ 12.00

$ 12.00

$ 7.00

(Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese)

(Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese)

(Grilled Chicken, Roasted Peppers,
Avocado, Balsamic Vinaigrette)

(Chicken Cutlet, Bacon,
American Cheese, Mayo)

(Pastrami, SauerKraut, Swiss
Cheese, Thousand Island Dressing)

(Grilled Veggies, Mixed Greens,
Balsamic Vinaigrette)

Western

Greek

Chorizo

Veggie

$ 8.99

$ 9.99

$ 9.99

$ 9.99

(3 egg + Ham + Cheese +
Onions + Green Peppers)

(3 egg + Diced Tomatoes +
Onions + Feta Cheese + Black Olives

(3 egg or 3 egg whites + Mixed Veggies
+ Swiss Cheese)

(3 egg + Jalapenos + Pepper Jack Cheese
+ Avocado + Onion)

3 Pancakes $ 7.00
(Includes One Topping)

Banana, Blueberries, Strawberries,
Chocolate Chips, Nutella

*Omelettes come with choice of toast or bagel

Additional Toppings $ 1.25

Caesar Salad
Greek Salad

House Salad

Add Chicken

$ 6.99
$ 7.99

$ 7.99

$ 3.25

(Romaine Lettuce, Parmesan, Croutons)

(Romaine Lettuce, Cherry Tomatoes,
Cucumber, Olives, Feta Cheese, Red Onion)

(Romaine Lettuce, Spinach, Tomatoes,
Carrots, Red Onion, Croutons) 

Add Boiled Egg $ 1.25

Hashbrowns
Bagged Chips
Home Fries
Muffins
Yogurt Parfait

$ 2.25
$ 2.75
$ 3.75
$ 4.25
$ 5.25

Bagel Trays

Bagel Tray

Fruit Bowl

Yogurt Parfaits

$ 60.00

$ 27.99

$ 29.99

(Sliced Bagels with Assorted Homemade
Cream Cheese, Serves 12)

(Serves 6)

(Serves 6)

Lunch Trays

Cold Cut Wrap Tray

Chicken Wrap Tray

Sandwich Tray

$ 140.00

$ 150.00

$ 115.00

(3 Ham & Cheese, 3 Italian,
3 Turkey, 3 Reuben, Serves 10 to 20)

(3 Grilled Chicken, 3 Chicken Cutlet,
3 Delight, 3 Heart Attack, Serves 10 to 20)

(3 Egg Salad, 3 Tuna Salad, 3 Chicken
Salad, 3 Buffalo Chicken, Serves 10 to 20)

Combo Tray $ 130.00
(Combination of Choice of 6 Wraps 
and 6 Sandwiches, Serves 10 to 20)

*All trays come with sauces, side salads, and pickles

Premier $ 14.00
(Chicken Cutlet Chorizo, Jalapenos, 
Pepper Jack Cheese, Avocado with Mayo)

Omelette

Add Strawberries
Add Blueberries

$ 1.25
$ 1.25

JT Salad $ 9.50
(Lettuce, Spinach, Jalapenos, Black Olives,
Cucumbers, Croutons, Cranberries, Tomato, Onion) 

Breakfast Burrito
(One Meat, Cheese, Beans, Hash Browns,
Egg, Salsa)

$ 12.99

Pancake Breakfast Burrito
(Two Meats, Egg, and Cheese)

$ 12.99

Steak, Egg, and Cheese $ 9.99

Triple Decker Honey Sriracha $ 14.50
(Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Pepper Jack, Cheddar,
Mozzarella Cheeses, Lettuce, Tomato)

Tony Wrap $ 13.00
(Buffalo Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Pepper Jack Cheese)

Ground Steak Sandwich $ 10.50
(Slaw, Tomato, Mayo)

Hot Mess $ 12.50
(Chicken Cutlet, Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Chipotle Mayo, Ranch)

Roast Beef Chipotle Panini $ 12.50
(Roast Beef, Roasted Peppers, Avocado, Chipotle Mayo)

Chicken Parm $ 12.50
(Chicken Cutlet, Marinara Sauce, Mozzarella, Garlic Butter Hero)

Texas Melt $ 13.50
(Roast Beef, Swiss and Mozzarella, BBQ, Sauteed Onions)

Sun-Dried Tomato
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