Quesadillas Cheese Chicken \$ 8.99 **Buffalo/BBQ** \$ 9.99 **Bacon Ranch** \$ 11.99 Steak \$ 12.99

Quesadilla Tray \$ 130.00 (Assorted Quesadillas to Serve 12, Comes with Pico De Gallo, Sauce, Guacamole, and Chips)

(Add Street Corn + \$30.00, Serves 12)

Nachos

Plain	\$ 11.99
Chicken	\$ 11.99
Steak	\$ 13.99
Chicken and Steak	\$ 14.99

Add - Ons

*Heavenly Add-Ons can be added to any sandwich, wrap or omelette.

	Dri	inks
imall Coffee	\$2.50	Sparkling Water
Medium Coffee	\$3.00	Soft Drink
arge Coffee	\$3.50	Nesquik
Ned. Iced Coffee	\$4.00	Energy Drink
arge Iced Coffee	\$5.00	Aloe Vera
Prange Juice	\$3.25	Sport Drink
ipple Juice	\$2.75	Milk
iji Water		Coconut Water
Bottled Water	\$2.75	Mocha Frappe

Burgers

\$ 9.50 Hamburger (Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions)

\$ 9.99 Cheeseburger

(Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions) Extra Angus Patty \$ 4.00

Heavenly Specialties

French Fries	\$ 3.25
Crazy Fries	\$ 5.75
Street Corn (*Seasonal*)	\$ 5.25
Mozzarella Sticks	\$ 5.95
Wings (6 count – Buffalo or BBQ)	\$ 7.50
Pizza Bagel	\$ 8.75
Phillysteak	\$ 12.75
Shrimp Tacos (3)	\$ 13.75
Pupusas (Only Thursday)	

(Corn Flour filled with Cheese or **Cheese and Seasoned Pork Meat Includes Slaw and Tomato Sauce**)

3 Stack	\$ 11.99		
4 Stack	\$ 15.99		
Fruit Tray	\$ 40.00		
Fruit Cake	\$ 45.00		
(Special Order *Seasonal*)			

Soup of the Day

Small (Includes Crackers)	\$ 5.75		
Large (Includes Crackers and Grilled Cheese)	\$ 9.75		

\$3.00

\$3.50

\$4.25

\$3.75

\$3.50

\$3.50

\$3.75 \$3.75

Heavenly Café serves sandwiches on a choice of bagel, wrap, white or wheat toast. Ketchup, hot sauce, mustard, mayo upon request. Eggs are served to order. *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.*





LIKE US ON



ONLINE ORDERS AT

www.myheavenlycafe.com

(336) 673-0808

Egg + Cheese \$6.25 Sesame Multi-Grain Poppy Whole Wheat Truna Salad \$9.25 Veggie Truna	Breakfast Sandwiches		Bread Options	Cold Sandwiches		Pancakes	
Egg + Cheese + One Meat \$ 7.25 Poppy Poppy Whole Wheat to the Cheese + One Meat \$ 8.79 Poppy Cheese + One Meat \$ 8.99 Poppy Cheese + One Meat \$ 9.99 Poppy Cheese + One Meat	Egg	\$ 5.25		Egg Salad	\$ 8.75		\$ 7.00
Egg + Cheese + Oze Meat \$ 7.29 Everything learn without plants of the control of		\$ 6.25		Tuna Salad	\$ 9.25	(Includes One Topping)	
Egg + Cheese + One Meat States the Survey in the Whole What Egg + Cheese + 2 Meats Chicken Chicken States Bueris + add egg + cheese + 2 Meats Chicken States Bueris + add egg + cheese + 8.75 Heavenly - 2 kgg within, Superis, Funkey Buson or Path, Spatial Cheese - 4 kgg, and Cheese - 5 8.75 Heavenly - 2 kgg within, Superis, Funkey Buson or Path, Spatial Cheese - 5 8.99 Dozen - 1/2 dozen - 5 9.99 Dozen - 1/2 dozen - 5 9.99 Dozen - 5 18.99 State, Egg, and Cheese - 5 9.99 Hungry Man Charge, Spatial Cheese - 5 9.99 Hungry Man Charge, Spatial Cheese - 5 9.99 Stake, Egg, and Cheese - 5 9.99 Stake, Spatial Cheese - 6 kgg, And Cheese - 7 kgg, And	Egg + One Meat	\$ 7.25		Veggie Tuna Salad	\$ 10.00	Pancake Topping	
Seg + Cheese + 2 Meats \$ 8.99 Asiago Cheese Flat Breads lalapeño Toast Blueberry Rye Cinnamon Raisin Patty Bun Individual \$ 2.00 1/2 dozen 5 9.99 Dozen 5 18.99	Egg + Cheese + One Meat	\$ 7.99	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$ 10.00	Banana, Blueberries, Stra	wberries,
Chicken \$7.49 Additional Toppings \$1.25						•	•
Cacata State Caca	Egg + Cheese + 2 Meats	\$ 8.99	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Ham and Cheese	•	Additional Toppings	\$ 1.25
Common Raisin Patty Bun Individual \$2.00 1/2 dozen 9,999 Dozen \$18.99 Doz	Chicken	\$ 7.49					· 7
Heavenly The Segret Miles Segret Notes Segre	,	۸۵		(Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone	4 .=		.
Combact Stands St	-				\$ 12.00		\$ 6.99
Steak, Egg, and Cheese \$ 9.99 Hungry Man It signs a words cheese, Choice of Ground Steams, flower, Continued Science, Production on a check of Grilled Veggie Warp (Science Steams, Many Many) It signs a words cheese, Choice of Ground Science, Steams, flower, Temperature, Ste		\$ 8.99	•	(Turkey, Bacon, American Cheese,	•	Greek Salad	\$ 7.99
Hungry Man (Eigs. 3 Mests. Chieses, Choice of Mero or Buyed) Smoked Salmon (Smoked Salmon) (Sm			Dozen \$ 18.99				
Signs More Cheese Chairs of Stage More Cheese Place Cheese Chairs of Bagel With Path Clarks, Polision Cheese, Place Chicken Cutter Chairs, Stage Cheese Cheese Place Chicken Cutter Chairs, Stage Cheese Cheese Place Chicken Cutter Chairs, Stage Cheese Cheese Place Chicken Cutter Cheese, Place Chicken Cutter Chicken Cutter Cheese, Place Chicken Cutter Chicken C	Steak, Egg, and Cheese	\$ 9.99			¢ 7.00		\$ 7.99
Stage Medica, Cheese, Robice of Here or Paged Smoked Salmon Stage Smoked Salmon Sm	Hungry Man	\$ 10.49			\$ 7.00		
Smoked Salmon, Tomoto, Red Onions, Cream Cheese) Breakfast Burrito (One Ment, Cheese, Beans, Hash Browns, Egg, Solso) Pancake Breakfast Burrito (Now Ments, Egg, and Cheese) Pruit Bowl (Serves 6) Serves 6) Pruit Bowl (Serves 6) Serves 6) Punch Tray Segal in Everything Veggie Blueberry Jalapeños Strawberry Scallion Chocolate Chip Garlic Cinnamon Raisin Shmeav Bagel with Plain Cream Cheese \$4.25 Bagel with Nutella \$3.50 Bagel with Plain (ream Cheese \$4.25 Bagel with Ravored Cream C	(3 Eggs, 3 Meats, Cheese, Choice of	4	Ketchup, hot sauce, mustard, mayo upon		¢ 0.50		\$ 9.50
Simple designed salmon, Tomato, Red Onlons, Cream Cheese, Rears, Hash Browns, Egg, Salas)		\$ 12.75	*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase		•		
Breakfast Burrito (One Mean, Cheese, Beans, Hash Browns, Egg, Saltas) Bagel Tray \$ 5 60.00 Siliced Bagels with Assorted Homemade Creem Cheese, Ferres 12 Fruit Bowl (Serves 6) Plain Everything Veggie Blueberry Jalapeños Strawberry Scallion Chocolate Chip Garlic Cinnamon Raisin Shmeav Bagel With Plain Cream Cheese Bagel with Nutella Sagel with Plain Cream Cheese Sagel with Flavored Cream Ch	(Smoked Salmon, Tomato, Red Onions,	,	your risk of food borne illness.*		\$ 10.50	Add Chicken	\$ 3.25
Sagel With Plain Cream Cheese Sagel with Plain Cream Chees		ć 42.00			\$ 10.50	Add Boiled Egg	
Pancake Breakfast Burrito \$ 12.99 Siteel Bagels with Assorted Homemade Cream Cheese \$ 12.99		\$ 12.99	conge o mge				
Cream Cheese Flawers Fruit Bowl (Serves 6) Fruit Bowl (Serves 7) Fruit		+ 40 00		(Slaw, Tomato, Mayo)	\$ 10.50	Add Blueberries	
Fruit Bowl \$ 27.99		\$ 12.99	(Sliced Bagels with Assorted Homemade Cream Cheese, Serves 12)	Delight	\$ 12.00		,
Plain Everything Vogurt Parfaits \$ 29.99 Veggie Blueberry Jalapeños Strawberry Scallion Chocolate Chip Garlic Cinnamon Raisin Shmeax Bagels Bagel with Butter \$ 3.50 Bagel with Plain Cream Cheese \$ 4.25 Bagel with Plain Cream Cheese \$ 4.25 Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$ 4.25 Bagel			Fruit Bowl \$ 27.99				
Plain Everything Veggie Blueberry Jalapeños Strawberry Scallion Chocolate Chip Garlic Cinnamon Raisin Shimear Bagels Bagel with Butter \$3.50 Bagel with Nutella \$3.50 Bagel with Plain Cream Cheese \$4.25 Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Combo Tray (Combination of Choice of 6 Wraps and 6 Sandwiches, Serves 10 to 20) Flavored \$5.50 \$5.25 Flavored \$5.	Cream Cheese Flavors				\$ 12.00		
Strawberry Chocolate Chip Cold Cut Wrap Tray Strawberry Chocolate Chip Carlic Cinnamon Raisin Strawbe, Serves 10 to 20) Chicken Wrap Tray Strawbe, Serves 10 to 20) Chicken Parm Strawbe, Serves 10 to 20) Chicken Parm Strawbe, Serves 10 to 20) Chicken Parm Strawbe, Serves 10 to 20) Strawbe, Strawbe, Serves 10 to 20) Strawbe, Stra	Plain Everything		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Scallion Chocolate Chip Garlic Cinnamon Raisin Shmear Bagels Bagel with Butter \$3.50 Bagel with Nutella \$3.50 Bagel with Plain Cream Cheese \$4.25 Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.25 Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Combo Tray Plain \$3.50 \$5.25 \$9.00 Flavored \$5.50	Veggie Blueberry				\$ 12.00		
Shmear Bagels Shmear Bagel with Butter \$3.50 Bagel with Nutella \$3.50 Bagel with Plain Cream Cheese \$4.25 Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Shmear Bagel with Plain Cream Cheese \$4.75 Shmear Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Shmear Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Shmear Bagel With Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Shmear Bagel With Plain Cream Cheese \$4.75 Shad Ja Buffalo Chicken, Serves 10 to 20) Shad Ja Buffalo Chicken, Serves 10 to 20) Shad Shmear Bagel With Plain Cream Cheese \$4.75 Shad Ja Buffalo Chicken, Serves 10 to 20) Shad Ja Buffalo Chicken, Serves	Jalapeños Strawberry					Muffins	
Shmeav Bagels Bagel with Butter \$3.50 Bagel with Plain Cream Cheese \$4.25 Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Plain \$3.50 \$\$ \$0.00 A oz 8 oz 1 lb Plain \$3.50 \$\$ \$5.25 \$\$ \$9.00 Flavored \$4.50 \$\$ \$7.50 \$\$ \$12.50 Chicken Wrap Tray \$150.00 (3 Grilled Chicken, S chicken Cutlet, 3 Delight, 3 Heart Attack, Serves 10 to 20) Sandwich Tray \$115.00 (3 Egg Salad, 3 Tuna Salad, 3 Chicken Salad), 3 Chicken Salad, 3 Chicken Salad, 3 Chicken Salad, 3 Chicken Salad, 3 Buffalo Chicken, Serves 10 to 20) Sandwich Tray \$150.00 (3 Egg Salad, 3 Tuna Salad, 3 Chicken Salad), 3 Chicken Salad, 3 Chicken Salad, 3 Buffalo Chicken, Serves 10 to 20) Flavored \$4.50 \$\$ \$5.25 \$\$ \$9.00 Flavored \$4.50 \$\$ \$5.25 \$\$ \$9.00 Flavored \$4.50 \$\$ \$5.25 \$\$ \$9.00	Scallion Chocolate Chip				\$ 12.50	Yogurt Parfait	\$ 5.25
Shmean Bagels Shmean	Garlic Cinnamon Raisin				\$ 12 50	Omelette	
Bagel with Butter \$3.50 Bagel with Nutella \$3.50 Bagel with Plain Cream Cheese \$4.25 Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Plain \$3.50 \$\$ \$5.25 \$\$ \$9.00 Flavored \$4.50 \$\$ \$3.50 \$\$ \$4.50 \$\$				(Roast Beef, Roasted Peppers, Avocado, Chipotle Mayo)			\$ 8.99
Bagel with Butter \$3.50 Bagel with Nutella \$3.50 Bagel with Plain Cream Cheese \$4.25 Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.25 Plain \$3.50 \$\$ \$0.2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Shmear Bagels				\$ 12.50		
Bagel with Nutella \$3.50 Bagel with Plain Cream Cheese \$4.25 Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.25 Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Premier \$13.50 (Combination of Choice of 6 Wraps and 6 Sandwiches, Serves 10 to 20) Plain \$3.50 \ \$5.25 \ \$9.00 Flavored \$4.50 \ \$5.25 \ \$9.00 *All trays come with sauces, side salads, and pickles (Buffalo Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Pepper Jack Cheese) Onions + Feta Cheese + Black Olives Chorizo \$9.99 (Roost Beef, Swiss and Mozzarella, BBQ, Sauteed Onions) Premier \$14.00 (Combination of Choice of 6 Wraps and 6 Sandwiches, Serves 10 to 20) Triple Decker Honey Sriracha \$14.50 (Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Pepper Jack, Cheddar, Chedda	Bagel with Butter \$3.50				\$ 13.00		\$ 9.99
Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Combo Tray \$ 130.00 4 oz 8 oz 1 lb	Bagel with Nutella \$3.50			(Buffalo Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Pepper Jack Cheese)			
Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75 Combo Tray \$ 130.00 4 oz : 8 oz : 1 lb	Bagel with Plain Cream Cheese \$4.25			Texas Melt (Roast Beef, Swiss and Mozzarella, BRO, Souteed Onions)	\$ 13.50	Chorizo	\$ 9.99
4 oz 8 oz 1 lb (Combination of Choice of 6 Wraps and 6 Sandwiches, Serves 10 to 20) Plain \$3.50 \$5.25 \$9.00 Flavored \$4.50 \$7.50 \$12.00 *All trays come with sauces, side salads, and pickles *All trays come with sauces, side salads, and pickles (Chicken Cutlet Chorizo, Jalapeños, Pepper Jack Cheese, Avocado with Mayo) Triple Decker Honey Sriracha \$ 14.50 (Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Pepper Jack, Cheddar, Che	Bagel with Flavored Cream Cheese \$4.75		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Premier	\$ 14.00	(3 egg + Jalapeños + Pepper Jack Cheese + Avocado + Onion)	
Plain \$3.50 : \$5.25 : \$9.00 *All trays come with sauces, side salads, and pickles Triple Decker Honey Sriracha \$ 14.50 (3 egg or 3 egg whites + Mixed Veggies + Swiss Cheese) *Swiss Cheese + Swiss Cheese							\$ 9.99
Elayored C/, En + C7 En + C12 nn				Triple Decker Honey Sriracha	\$ 14.50		
	Flavored \$4.50 : \$7.50 : \$13.00					*Omelettes come with choice of	toast or bagel